This page left blank intentionally
II
FORM NI8-2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAlRlREPLACEMENT ACTIVITY
Aa Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Section XI
1L.-_DO_C_U_M_ENT__N_O_o_:_L.--3o_1 R_EV_oN_O_o_:_0 ' .•'
Date 09/181091. Owner Exelon Nuclear
Name
4300 Wlnfleld Road, Warrenville, IL Sheet 1 of 1

I certify that the statements made in the report are correct and this conforms to the requirements of the ASME
Code, Section XI.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Certificate ~uthClrizatlon No. Not Applicable
Signed ~ Q. A,Wv ) tlJJ C1:XJAAfMATlJI1- Date
awn. or Owner'a Designee, l1tIe
CERTIFICATE OF INSERVICE INSPECTION
I. the undersigned, holding a valid commission Issued by the National Board c:A Boller and Pressure
Vessef Inspect0r8 and the State or Province 01 Illlno1a and employed by HSS CT
c:A Hartford, CT have inspected the components described In thla Owner's Report during the period ~.
02. Zo, D3 to (2, ,d. (fl , and state that to the belt c:A my knowledge and belief,
the Owner has performed examinations and taken corrective measures described In this Owner's
Report In accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI.
By signing this certificate neither the Inspector nor his employer makes any warranty, expressed or
Implied, concerning the examinations and corrective measures described In this Owner's Report.
Furthermore, nelthe th Inspector nor his employer shall be liable In any manner for any personal
injury or p d a Ios8 of any kind arising from or connected with this::s~.
Commissions ,t. bJll4-
----1~~=h~s~Iptln;;b;;----- NationIIlSoMi, Stat. ProvIJa, and EndotIem.....
Date: LHEu..&C \Ll. 20))8"' C1l
FORM NI8-2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAlRIREPLACEMENT ACTIVITY
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Section XI
I DOCUMENT NO.: 3.1 REV. NO.: 0------------•
Date 09116/091. Owner Exelon Nuc.....
Name
4300 Winfield Road, Werrenvll~ IL Sheet 1 of 1
Address
2. Plant Byron Nuc'ea, Pow. Station
Name
4460 N. German Church Roadz Byron, IL
Address
3. Work Performed by ShawlStone a Webster
Name
38400 S. E.-x Road, Wilmington, IL 80481
Address
Unit _0=.,1:...- _
Work Ord. No. 00834894-01
Repair Organization, P.O. No., Job No., eta.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not AppllC8ble
Authorization No. .~N:.:,ot:::;.::A.:Ip~p::.:IIC8;;::;::b:.:;Ie::.------
expiration Date ...:N:.:,ot::.=.;.A.:Ip;&;p::.:IIC8=b:.:;Ie::._ _
4. Identification of System MS (MAIN STEAM)
ASME
Corrected, Code
National Removed,or Stamped
Name of Name of Manufactl.nr Board Other Year Installed (Yee or No)
Comoonent Manufacturer SerIal No. No. Identlftcatlon Built
SAFETY VALVE, 6", DRESSER BR09596 NJA 1MS014C 19n Removed YES
1500' INDUSTRIES
SAFETY VALVE, 6", DRESSER 1MS014C
DA27374 NJA 2009 Installed YES15001 INDUSTRIES
Cat 101428691·1
•
5. (a) Applicable Construction Code ASME Section III 1974 Edition, na Addenda, Code Case
(b) Applicable Edition of Section XI Used for Repair/Replacement Actlvity 2001 Edition / 2003 Addenda
(c) Section XI Code Case(s) ...:N;,.:.;O:::.;N:.:.::E=-- _
6. Identification of Components
7. Description of Work _R_E=P...;;LA--...C_E...R=E_L='E=F_V...;.;A...;.;L;;.;V_E;;..... _
8. Test Conducted: Hydrostatic 0 Pneumatic 0
Other 0 Pressure 1079
Nominal Operating Pressure I8J Exempt 0
psi Test Temp. 557 OF
Note: Supplemental sheets In form of lists, sketches, or drawings may be used, provided (1) size is 8* in. x 11 in., (2)
Information in items 1 through 6 on this report is included on each sheet, and (3) each sheet is numbered and th9 nlJmhAr
of sheets is recordAd At thA tnn N thi.. f",_
FORM NI8-2 (Back)
9. Remarks ....:006346:.::.:::...:.:::94:..:...;:0:..:1 ~~~=~CO=~~="""'I":=~~~r=::lC:":'::I" -t"I;•.,.
APPllC8ble MiriUfiCtUi8i"s Dati ReportS to hi 8It8d18d \
CERTlFlCATE OF COMPUANCE
I certify that the statements made in the report are correct and this confonns to the requirements of the ASME
Code, Section XI.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Certificate?t('*rization No. Not Applicable
Signed ~ C· AdrIA. J 8& 4a2@/AlA'17JtLDate Ii! - 3 ' 20 ....;...;090.-
0M1er or Ownet's Des9tee. no.
CERTlFlCATE OF INSERVICE INSPECTlON
I, the undersigned, holding a valid commission Issued by the National Board of Boller and Pressure
Vessel Inspectors and the State or Province of lllinol. and employed by HSB CT
of Hartford, CT jLe~sL the components described In this Owner-s Report during the period
Cfl..10 c8 to I . I . •and state that to the best of my knowledge and belief,
the Owner has perfonned examinations and taken corrective measures described In this Owner-s
Report In accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI.
By signing this certJfJcate neither the Inspector nor his employer makea any warranty, expreased or
Implied, concerning the examinations and corrective measurea described In this Owner-s Report.
Furthermore, ne e or nor his employer shall be liable In any manner for any personal
Injury or PI' a loss of any kind arising from or connected with this Ins~.
Commissions ll. 2144
I • SIgnaILn Nationi' Board. State ProYlnce, and Endorsem_
Date: 'l}CK;u;&e. l1L I 20 ...:;.;09~__
(Final)
FORM NI8-2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAIRS OR REPLACEMENTS
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Section XI

Work Order No. 00984177-01
Repair OrganIzation, P.O. No., Job No., etc.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Authorization No. -:-:N~ot;.:.:;.Ap~p.;.;.lIca~b;;.;Ie~-----
expiration Date _N:.:.ot:.:.::.Ap.:l:l:p;::.lIca==b:.:.;:Ie~ _
4. Identification of System RY I PRESSURIZER
ASME
ComIcted, Code
National Removed,O( Stamped
Nameot Nameot Manufacturer Board Other Year Installed (Yes or No)
Comoonent Manufac:turer sertaJ No. No. Identlftcatlon Built
SnUbber, PSA - Pacific
SIN 15029 N1A 1RY06097S 1980 Removed YES(1/4) Scientific
SnUbber, Lisega L1SEGA
SIN
N1A 1RY06097S Instailed NO(301856 RF1) 308003931016 (CAT 10'1396543)
2008
•
5. (a) Applicable Construction Code ASME Section III 191!.Edltlon, S74 Addenda, 1644 Rev. 7,
1651,1682,1683,1685,1686,1728,1729,1734,N-108,N-180 Code Case
(b) Applicable Edition of Section XI Used for RepairlReplacement Activity 2001 Edition I 2003 Addenda
(c) Section XI Code Case(s) __N:..:,O;:;.N:..:,E=-- _
6. Identification of Components
7. Description of Work REPLACED EXISTING PSA SNUBBER WITH A L1SEGA SNUBBER
8. Test Conducted: Hydrostatic 0 Pneumatic 0 Nominai Operating Pressure 0 Exempt 0t VT-3 Other 181 Pressure psi Test Temp. OF
Note: Suppiementai sheets in form of lists, sketches, or drawings may be used, provided (1) size is 8Y.z in. x 11 in., (2)
information in items 1 through 6 on this report is included on each sheet, and (3) each sheet is numbered and the number
of sheets is recorded at the top of this form.
FORM NI8-2 (Back)
9. Remarks WO#OO9841n-01
___________A_pp_IiC8b__'e_Man__Uf_aaur__er'_S_D_8fi_R_eportS__t_o_be_attaCh__id (,.
Owner's Designee, ntte
, 20 ..;;;.09;;;...-_/2-1Date
Not A llcable
Not Applicable
CERTIFICATE OF COMPUANCE
I certify that the statements made in the report are correct and this conforms to the requirements of the ASME
Code, Section XI.
Type Code Symbol Stamp
Certificate of Authorizat on No.
Signed
CERTIFICATE OF INSERVICE INSPECTION
I, the undersigned, holding a valid commission Issued by the NatJonaJ Board of Boller and Pressure
Vessel Inspectors and the State or Province of IIIlnol. and employed by HS8 CT
of H. rd CT ~av:~~ad the components described In this Owner's Report during the period
4~CLL.- to _ _ ' and state that to the best of my knowledge and belief,
e ner has perform Inatlons and taken correctfve measures described In this Owner's
Report In accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI.
By signing this certificate neither the Inspector nor his employer makes any warranty, expressed or
Implied, concerning the examlnatlons and correctfve measures described In this Owner's Report.
Furthermore, neither the Inspector nor his employer shall be liable In any manner for any personal
Inju~~~e or a loss of any kJnd arising from or connected with this Inspection.
~ Commissions ~~IWI:~z..;;-~A~'5V~ _
1nspecfD(8 S9'Ialln NaIIonaI BoaId, Sta.. PI"O'Mce, and IEndoRerner'a
Date: J)«IJ!1f t! I ,20 ..;;;.09~__
(Rnal)
DOCUMENT NO.: 5.2 REV. NO.: 0
FORM NIS·2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAIRS OR REPLACEMENTS
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Section XI
Date 9-19-091. Owner Exelon Nuc"a,
Name
4300 Wlnfleld Road, Warrenville, IL Sheet 1 of 1
Address
2. Plant Byron Nucl.a, Power Station
Name
4450 N. Gennan Church R08d, Byron, IL
Address
3. Work Performed by Shaw/Stone & W.....,
Name
38400 S. E...x Road, Wilmington, IL 80481
Address
Unit _0=-1:..- _
Work Order No. 00984181-G1
Repair 0fgMizatI0n. P.O. No., Job No., etc.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Authorization No. ."..;Not~;.;..A.;,.;;p~pl;.;.;lca~b ..~-----
Expiration Date ....;N:.:.;ot:;.::.::.;Ap::l;E;;pl::;:IC8;.:.::,;b..:.::.- _
4. Identification of System RC / REACTOR COOLANT
5. (a) Applicable Construction Code ASME section III 19 74 Edition, S74 Addenda, 1644 Rev. 7,
1651,1682, 1683, 1685, 1686, 1728, 1729, 1734, N-108, N-180 Code Case
(b) Applicable Edition of Section XI Used for Repair/Replacement Activity 2001 Edition / 2003 Addenda
(e) Section XI Code Case(s) ...;N:..:.O;;;.N:..:.E~ _
6. Identification of Components
ASME
eon.diId, Code
NIiIlDNI ~ot St8mped
..... d Nemed Menuf8durw s.rd ott. v.. l..-...a ty_otNo)
MMufIIdurW SerlllNo. No. IdelItifIMIIIon Bull
Snubber, PSA- Paciftc SIN 29021 NJA 1RC19023S 1980 R~ YES(1/4) Scientiftc
~2835482 1RC19023SSnubber, Usega USEGA SIN NJA 2008 Installed NO(301865 RF1) 308001501040 (CAT 1011396543)
7. Description of Work _R:..:.E=.;P~LA;::..:.;:C:.=E;=:O...;:S:.;;.N:.::U:.=B:.=B=E;..:R _
Nominal Operating Pressure 0 Exempt 0
____psi Test Temp. OF
8. Test Conducted: Hydrostatic 0 Pneumatic 0
VT-3 Other t2J Pressure
No": Supplemental sheets in form of lists, sketches, or drawings may be used, provided (1) size is 8% in. x 11 in., (2)
information in items 1 through 6 on this report is included on each sheet, and (3) each sheet Is numbered and the number

I certify that the statements made in the report are correct and this conforms to the requirements of the ASME
Code, Section XI.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
~:=te ofAUthortzatk)~~ N_ot_A_P_P_IIca_bl. Date 11-28
~.Designee. TItle
CERTIFICATE OF INSERVICE INSPECTION
I, the undersigned, holding a valid commission issued by the National 80aId of Boiler and Pressure
VesseilnspedDrs and the State or Province of IIIIQ<* and employed by HSB CT
~
of. ~!CT ::?~the components desaibed in this ONner's Report dUring the period
__~~W.&. to~ , and statIt that to the best afmy knowtedge and beflef,
e er has performed 8laI1Inations and taken COfl'8Ctive measures described In this Owner's
Report In accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI.
By signing this certificate neither the Inspector nor his employer makes any warranty, expressed or
implted, concerning the examinations and correcttve measures described in this Owner's Report
Furthermore, neither the InspedDr nor his employer shall be liable in any manner tor any personal
injury or propertyd~ or a loss of any kind arising from or connected with this inspection.
~A~~.L,,__~ Commissions La.. /el.$"'......f--------
~....... PUiIIDMlBon. ~Provtnc::..Md~
Date: btde,*~ #, I I 20 ~09~__
(Final)
FORM NI8-2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAlRIREPLACEMENT AcnvlTY
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Cod. section XI
I DOCUMENT NO.: 3.1 REV. NO.: 0-------------•
Date 091181091. Owner Exelon Nuc.....
Name
4300 WInfield Road, Warrenville, IL Sheet 1 of ,
ASME
Corrected, Code- National Removed. or Stamped
Name of Name of Manufacturer Board Oltw Year InataI/ed (V_orNo)
Comoonent Manufactlnr SerIal No. No. Identification Built
SAFETY VALVE. 8", DRESSER BR09609 NJA
1MS0170 19n Removed YES
15001 INDUSTRIES
SAFETY VALVE. 8". DRESSER 1MS017D
0A27372 NJA 2009 Installed YES
1500' INDUSTRIES
Cat 10 1428688-1
RepalrOrganization. P.O. No., Job No.. en
Unit _0::.;1~ _
Work Order No. 01100841-01
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Authorization No. "'!!"N~o:;t:.:A.:IIp~p:;.:.:lI;;:ca:;::b::..=-------
expiration Date ....:N;.:.;o:;.:t.;.A:a:p.l:.:pl:;.::lcab=..:=.- _
Address
2. Plant Byron Nuclear Pow.. Station
Name
4450 N. Gennan Church Road, Byron, IL
Address
3. Work Performed by ShewlSton••Webster
Name
38400 S. Eaaex Road, Wilmington, IL 60481
Address
4. Identification of System _M=9.a.;(M;.;.;AI;..;:.:.;;N;.:ST;.;...:E:;.;AM;;.;;,:.I.,) _
5. (a) Applicable Construction Code ASME Section III 1974 Edition, na Addenda, Code Case
(b) Applicable Edition of Section XI Used for RepairlReplac8ii1ent Activity 2001 Edition I 2003 Addenda
(c) Section XI Code Case(s) .....;N:.:.;O;:;.;N.;.;E=-- _
6. Identification of Components
•
.'
7. Description of Work _R_E.....P.....L.AC.-E.....R_E=L1_E.....F.....V.....A=lV.....E~ _
8. Test Conducted: Hydrostatic 0 Pneumatic 0
Other 0 Pressure 1082
Nominal Operating Pressure 181
psi Test Temp. 556
Exempt 0
OF
Note: Supplemental sheets in form of lists, sketches, or drawings may be used, provided (1) size Is 81'2 in. x 11 in., (2)
information in items 1 through 6 on this report is included on each sheet, and (3) each sheet Is numbered and the number
FORM NI8-Z (Back)
9. Remarks ...;0=.:1:..:,1.:;0064:.::::;;::..:.,1-0..::..:..1----r.==n::::=t:r.:-r~':':J:':r:::::r.:""I"f::r.:::"1I"1":':::=::z:_c:"I:':'_=zr:::":C':::r------- M
AppllC8ble MSriUliaUrei's Dati ReportS to 6e attaChed
CERT1F1CATE OF COMPUANCE
I certify that the statements made In the report are correct and this conforms to the requirements of the ASME
Code. Section XI.
Type Code Symbol Stamp Not Applicable
Certificate~~~rizauon No. Not Applicable
Signed ~ fA·~.ld... J M& e.(X)~kTlJ&~___ Date 1).. l' •20 ..::.;:09=---
Owner or Owner's DesIfJ1ee. TItle
CERT1F1CATE OF INSERVICE INSPEcnON
I. the undersigned, holding a valid commls8lcn Issued by the National Board cA Boller and Pressure
Vessel Inspectors and the State or Province cA IIUnola and employed by "S8 CT
I :ow:
of Hertford, CT have Inspected the components described In this Owner's Report dUring the period
0210. CA to \~. '0. cR , and state that to the best cA my knowledge and belief.
the Owner has performed examinations and taken corrective measures described In this Owner's
Report In accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, section XI.
By signing this certificate neither the Insp8ctor nor his employer makes any warranty, expressed or
Implied, concerning the examInations and COIT8Ctive meaauree described In this Owner's Report
Furthermore, oe e Inspector nor his employer shaJi be liable In any manner for any personal
InJury or or a lose of any kind arising from or connected with thle InsJ?8Cidon.
Commissions lL. 21c.J4
•s~ NationIII BoaId. Stat. Promce, and Endcnement8
Date: e \0 ,20 09
~---
(Final)
.'
FORM NI&-2 OWNER'S REPORT FOR REPAlRIREPLACEMENT ACnvllY
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code section XI
I DOCUMENT NO.: 10.2 REV. NO.: 0----------------:-----•
Date 9-26-091. Owner Exelon Nuclear
Name